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Questions

Which Surah mentions the migration of the Holy Prophet?

Quba mosque has been mentioned in?

Haijj is not completed unless you go to

The wives of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) are known as Umahaat ul Momineen.They were
in total.

The marriage between Hazrat Hafsah (R.A) and Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) took place in?

When was the permission for Tayammum granted?

Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) had how many daughters?

Where in the Qur'an has Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) been named 'Ahmed'?

In which Surah every verse ends with letter "Dal"?

The Caliph whose title was Al-Farooq?

The Battle of Badr was fought in the month of?

The Creation of human beings is mentioned in which Surah?

Answers Choice

A. An-Naj

. Anfal

. Al-Munafiqum
. At-Tahrim
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C

D

A. Surah al Tauba
B. Surah Anfal
C. Surah Dhuha
D. Surah Al-Muzammil
A. Makkah

B. Madina

C
D

. Mina
. Arafat
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1AH
2AH
3AH
4 AH

2AH
3AH
4 AH
5AH
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. Surah As-Saf Ayat 5<sup>th</sup>
. <span style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">Surah As-
Saf Ayat 7</span><sup>th</sup>

C. <span style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">Surah As-
Saf Ayat 6</span><sup>th</sup>

D. <span style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">Surah As-
Saf Ayat 8</span><sup>th</sup>
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A. Al-Qasas
B. Az-Zalzalah
C. Ash-Shams
D. Tauheed

A. Hazrat Ali (RA)

B. Hazrat Abu Bakr&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px">(RA)
</span>

C. Hazrat Omar&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">(RA)
</span>

D. Hazrat Usman&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">(RA)
</span>

A. Ramadan

B. Muharram

C. Shawwal

D. Rabi-ul-Awwal

A. Ash-Shuara
B. Hijr (V_26)
C. Al-Haijj

D. Al-Maidah



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Who is the man about whom.Allah has said in the Qur'an that his body is kept as an
admonishing example for future generations to come?

14 First migration of the Companions and relatives of the Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) was
to?

The some mentioned in The Holy Quran is?

15 Allah says Wives of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) are mothers of believers in which
Surah?

Which Surah is called Aroos-ul-Quran?

Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) sent his messengers to the kings beyond Arabia calling them
to Islam. In order to authenticate the credentials of his messengers a --------- seal was
made.

Who was the first Hafiz of The Holy Quran?

The Nakhla Mission took place in?
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. Namrood
. Both A & mp; B
. None of them

. Makkah
. Madina

. Baghdad
. Diamond

. Sapphire
. All of them

. Surah Al-e-Imraan
. Surah Yaseen
. Surah Muhammad

Yaseen
lkhlas

C. Fatihah
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. Golden

. Metalic
. Wooden

. Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)

. Hazrat Zubair (RA)
. Hazrat Abu Ubaida (RA)

. Rajab 1 A.H
. Shaban 1 AH

. Shaban 2 AH



